
 

Note: This meeting is subject to being audio recorded for the purposes of documenting a meeting summary. 

 
@HA Dashboard Update 

 
 
 

Quarterly Meeting Dates 
Same Time & Google Meet info listed above 

Year Qtr. 1 Qtr. 2 Qtr. 3 Qtr. 4 

2024 Thu. Jan.19 Thu. Apr. 18 Thu. Jul. 11 Thu. Oct. 17 

2025 Thu. Jan. 16 Thu. Apr. 17 Thu. Jul. 17 Thu. Oct. 16 

2026 Thu. Jan. 15 Thu. Apr. 16 Thu. Jul. 16 Thu. Oct. 15 

 

 

 e M E D S ®  

STATEWIDE STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING 
Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 1:00pm - 2:00pm  * * * O n l i n e   O n l y * * * 

GOOGLE MEET: https://meet.google.com/mgq-rake-aot - TELEPHONE: 218.301.8365 - CODE: 406.988.327# 

A G E N D A  I T E M S  

1. Welcome & Introductions - Support - emeds-support@miemss.org | Phone: 410.706.3669 | Resource Page Jason Cantera 

2. @HA Dashboard - Updated Map Below 

a. Latest Update: Allegany Cnty 

Jason Cantera 

Dr. Tim Chizmar 

3. Electronic Maryland EMS Data System (eMEDS®) Updates 

a. Educational 1-Pagers 

 Transfer of Care Date/Time Validation – Response Time vs. Signature Time 

 Vector Change & DSED Documentation 

b. Topics of Discussion 

 Selection of Destination Name: Landing Zone vs. Trauma/Specialty Center 

 Primary/Secondary Impression List Review 

c. Change Management Items Attachment 

 Barcode Parser 

 External ID Type Changes 

Jason Cantera 

Dr. Tim Chizmar 

4. Open Forum – Questions, Concerns, & Recommendations 

a. Jason’s 10yr of State Employment/Service!!! 

 

All 

5. Adjournment - Next Meeting – Thursday, October 17, 2024 Jason Cantera 

https://meet.google.com/mgq-rake-aot
mailto:emeds-support@miemss.org
https://www.miemss.org/home/Clinicians/eMEDS-Resource-Page
https://www.miemss.org/home/Portals/0/Docs/eMEDS/eMEDS_Transfer_of_care-validation.pdf?ver=waCf-EE9xSSauhL_0DNW6A%3d%3d
https://www.miemss.org/home/LinkClick.aspx?fileticket=JrfgFtN-dns%3d&tabid=216&portalid=0&mid=2787
https://www.miemss.org/home/LinkClick.aspx?fileticket=JrfgFtN-dns%3d&tabid=216&portalid=0&mid=2787

